
2022016 Cape Town Tennis Mini 1
BS 16 Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA061264 WP

A1

[1] Divan PRINSLOO

BYE

3

4

TSA060212

TSA071199

WP

Winelands

Edward PETERSEN

Benjamin DAVIDS Walkover

5

6

TSA071453 WP

A3

[4] Henro KRUGER

BYE

7

8

TSA062255 WP

A4

Kyle ABERCROMBIE

BYE

9

10

TSA062012 WP

A5

Matteo TRAMONTANO

BYE

11

12
TSA061160 WP

A6

BYE

[3] Dante RIX

13

14

TSA061503

TSA072189

WP

Winelands

Nicholas  LEITH

Jaco SMITH 6-2, 6-3

15

16
TSA061315 Winelands

A8

BYE

[2] Melt VAN AS

[1] Divan PRINSLOO

Edward PETERSEN

Walkover

[4] Henro KRUGER

Kyle ABERCROMBIE

Walkover

Matteo TRAMONTANO

[3] Dante RIX

7-5, 2-6, 10-2

Nicholas  LEITH

[2] Melt VAN AS

6-2, 7-5

Edward PETERSEN

Kyle ABERCROMBIE

6-0, 7-6

[3] Dante RIX

[2] Melt VAN AS

6-1, 3-6, 10-6

Edward PETERSEN

[3] Dante RIX

6-1, 6-2

[3] Dante RIX

Kyle ABERCROMBIE

[2] Melt VAN AS 7-6, 6-3

Position 3-4

[2] Melt VAN AS

C1

BYE

BYE

Matteo TRAMONTANO

Nicholas  LEITH 6-4, 6-2

C3

BYE

Nicholas  LEITH

Position 5-8

Nicholas  LEITH

D1

BYE

Matteo TRAMONTANO

Position 7-8

Matteo TRAMONTANO

E1

BYE

Benjamin DAVIDS

E2

BYE

BYE

E3

BYE

BYE

E4

Jaco SMITH

BYE

E5

Benjamin DAVIDS

BYE

E6

BYE

Jaco SMITH

Benjamin DAVIDS

Jaco SMITH

6-4, 6-4

Position 9-16

Jaco SMITH



F1

BYE

BYE

Position 11-12

 

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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